Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-929
June 21, 2012
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 5
Wet Differential Pressure Sensor
with Optional Manifold Assembly
Description

• No mechanical aging or creepage
The sensor signal is linearized, temperature-
compensated and amplified by the sensor electronics.
Page 2 of 5
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Product Number Description Operating
Differential
Pressure
Rating (psi)
Max. Differential
pressure
between high
and low ports
(psi)
Burst Pressure (psi)
QBE3190UD25 0 to 25 72
QBE3190UD50 0 to 50 116
QBE3190UD100
Wet Differential
Pressure Sensor, with
Manifold
0 to 100 290
250
(Limited by manifold rating)
QBE3100UD25 0 to 25 72
QBE3100UD50 0 to 50 116
QBE3100UD100
Wet Differential
Pressure Sensor
0 to 100 290

(RoHS compliance, composition of
substances, packaging,
environmental benefit, and
disposal).
ISO 14001 (environment)
ISO 9001 (quality)
SN 36350 (environ. compatible
products)
RL 2002/95/EG (RoHS)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QBE3190UD25 Wet Differential Pressure Sensor with 3-valve manifold, 0 to 25 psi differential pressure
rating, 72 psi differential pmax.
QBE3190UD50 Wet Differential Pressure Sensor with 3-valve manifold, 0 to 50 psi differential pressure
rating, 116 psi differential pmax.
QBE3190UD100 Wet Differential Pressure Sensor with 3-valve manifold, 0 to 100 psi differential pressure
rating, 290 psi differential pmax.
QBE3100UD25 Wet Differential Pressure Sensor, 0 to 25 psi differential pressure rating, 72 psi differential
pmax.
QBE3100UD50 Wet Differential Pressure Sensor, 0 to 50 psi differential pressure rating, 116 psi
differential pmax.
QBE3100UD100 Wet Differential Pressure Sensor, 0 to 100 psi differential pressure rating, 290 psi
differential pmax.
Page 4 of 5
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Wiring